rrleEe srorAVSKY

mrarataon 2011

Moravsky bikemaraton 2011 - 27.08.2011 LeStina [CZE]

Omega

Unofficial@19:55:28
30km - 11:11

rank # racer born team finish delay
1 1 Star 886 Filip Skovnalik 1996 01:20:44 00:00:00
2 2 Star 884 Vilém Bystron 1996 01:23:16 00:02:31
3 3 Star 844 Jifi Pokorny 1997 Polach & syn 01:25:22 00:04:38
4 4 Star 887 Adam Kotas 1997 01:25:24 00:04:40
5 5 Star 872 Jifi Valigura 1998 01:26:46 00:06:02
6 1 Tou888 René Madr 1985 SK Salith-Sumtex 01:28:21 00:07:37
7 2 Touw824 Martin Kudlacek 1991 Cyklo Team Kudlacek 01:30:05 00:09:21
8 6 Star 812 Marek Hejtmanek 1997 C.A.C-mtb 01:32:22 00:11:38
9 1 Mlac 818 Ondrej Jilek 1999 Cyklo Polach a syn 01:33:01 00:12:17
10 1 Star 843 Eva Planickova 1997 Bikesport Mohenice 01:33:08 00:12:23
11 7 Star 881 Lubomir Kachyna 1996 Olomouc 01:34:29 00:13:44
12 8 Star 838 Radek Novak 1998 TéSetice 01:34:38 00:13:53
13 3 Tou 848 Jan Smréek 1983 Troubelice 01:35:08 00:14:24
14 9 Star 817 St&pan Chvatal 1996 Lutin 01:35:19 00:14:35
15 2 Mlac803 Tomas Barta 1999 Bouzov 01:39:32 00:18:47
16 4 Toui 895 Peter Horfiak 1987 Samorin 01:39:59 00:19:15
17 5 Touw 862 jan molnar 1979 01:41:16  00:20:32
18 10 Star 849 Jakub Smrcek 1997 Troubelice 01:41:49 00:21:04
19 6 Touw 850 Martin Sovadina 1985 HoleSov 01:42:10 00:21:26
20 1 Peki808 Helga Davidkova 1962 OMEGA 01:42:25 00:21:41
21 11 Star 804 Ondfej Bittner 1997 Sumperk 01:43:44 00:22:59
22 7 Toui 870 Pavel Mensik 1981 Nekvida zemeédélska technika 01:43:46 00:23:02
23 1 Peki936 Martina Poiselova 1974 SEMIX 01:44:26 00:23:41
24 12 Star 890 Tomas Flama 1997 T3 unicov 01:45:26 00:24:42
25 8 Touw 839 Lucie Obsilova 1991 Studena 01:45:32 00:24:47
26 9 Tow852 Lud&k Svéda 1978 Zabreh na Moravé 01:46:46 00:26:02
27 10 Touw 859 Matéj Spadil 1985 01:48:49 00:28:05
28 11 Tou 883 BarboraLahova 1985 01:49:15 00:28:30
29 13 Star 866 Dominik Sebestu 1998 01:49:21 00:28:36
30 12 Touw 833 Petr Matéj 1976 Bluodv 01:50:30 00:29:46
31 3 Mlac830 Petr Mader 2000 Pavlov 01:52:06 00:31:21
32 1 Mlac 889 Barbora Bubenickova 2000 Bike team Kola Karikovsky 01:52:17 00:31:33
33 1 Peki802 Ondfej Adamek 1994 OMEGA 01:52:23 00:31:39
34 13 Touw 831 René Madr 1971 SK Salith-Sumtex 01:52:24 00:31:39
35 14 Touw 882 Filip Pospisil 1985 Olomouc 01:52:51 00:32:07
36 2 Peki867 Olga Mizerova 1982 01:52:52 00:32:08
37 14 Star 869 tomas kostecky 1997 01:54:56 00:34:12
38 15 Toui 856 Karel Zatopek 1968 Verovice 250 01:55:27 00:34:43
39 16 Toui 863 Ivo Skoumal 1975 01:56:10 00:35:26
40 2 Mlac829 Barbora Mackova 1999 Vikyrovice 01:56:18 00:35:33
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

17

18

19

15

20

21

22

23

24

25

16

26

27

17
28

Tour 893
Miac 847
Toul 868
Toui 855
Pek: 874
Prec 891
Star 853
Peki 871
Toui 851
Peki 934
Tour 821
Toul 810
Toul 809
Milac 834
Toul 894
Toul 875
Star 854
Prec 806
Toul 805
Pek: 828
Toul 822
Pek: 837
Star 885
Toul 826
Peki 846
Prec 860
Pfec 873
Star 896
Tour 845
Toul 933
Tou 877
Toul 878
Tou 811
Peki 832
Toul 892
Milac 857
Toul 858
Tour 931
Peki 932
Toui 836
Prec 835
Toul 938
Tour 939
Star 865
Pfec 842
Star 815
Mlac 814
Toul 820
Pek: 827
Peki 801
Toul 825
Toul 823
Pfec 861

Marie Rotterova
Michal Rotter ml.
Ladislav Sin
Bronislava Wittnerova
Lada Skalova
Bruno Stocek
Martin Vaclavek
Véra Svédova
Jan Studénka
Jana Lasova
Alois Horel

Pavel Gottwald
Ivan Doslik

Jakub Moravec
Jifi Apostol
Ondrej Davidek
Jifi VaSicek
Michaela Bojkova
Jan Bojko

Martina Macaskova
FrantiSek Kozlik
Iva Morozovova
radek zuzanak
Kusy Lubo$

Kusy Robert

Jifi Sadil

Martin Seidl
Ladislav Zidek
Petra Praskova
Radim Kovar
Kristyna Kolajova
Tomas Kuca
Miroslav Hanulik
Lucie Mala

Jan Czucz
Magda Zavrbska
Ladislav Zavrbsky
FrantiSek Danecek
Lenka Hejhalova
Jifi Moravec

Jan Moravec
Vaclav Blanka
Marcela Konigova
Alice RGzickova
David Péatek
Adam Hrbacéek
Metodé&j Hrbacek
Jakub Koneény
petra Macaskova
Vlasta Absolonova
Ladislav Lichner
Vojmir Kuba
Kristyna vaclavikova

1974
2000
1964
1983
1978
2001
1998
1991
1991
1979
1953
1980
1966
1999
1984
1985
1998
2001
1970
1989
1977
1976
1996
1959
1994
2001
2001
1996
1976
1981
1988
1986
1948
1983
1979
1999
1964
1972
1973
1967
2002
1970
1970
1998
2002
1998
2000
1990
1990
1965
1988
1934
2001

Trebarov
Trebarov

Olomouc

BeneSova cukrarska vyrobna- Svaty Kopecek

Ostrava
Nemile

Vasicek-pekarstvi a cukrarstvi,s.r.o., Zabfeh

Cyklomorava
SEMIX1
OMEGA

Ujezd u Uni¢ova
Bfezce

Letohrad

Vasicek-pekafrstvi a cukrafstvi,s.r.o., Zabfeh

Ostrava - Zabreh
Ostrava - Zabfeh
OMEGA
PM-TECH s.r.o.
Alimpek

Omega
Omega

biketeam Zlaté Hory
CERTAS

Libina
OMEGA
Czucz s.r.o.
HoleSov
TROB
CERTAS
SEMIX1
Letohrad
Letohrad

SOKOL Hrabenov
Olomouc
Olomouc
Cyklomorava
OMEGA

JAPEK, s.r.o.
Rapotin

Vlaské
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01:56:29
01:56:31
01:57:05
01:57:17
01:57:35
01:58:32
01:58:43
02:00:45
02:02:13
02:02:27
02:03:21
02:03:30
02:04:03
02:04:28
02:04:41
02:05:45
02:07:08
02:08:23
02:08:23
02:10:00
02:10:07
02:10:38
02:10:39
02:11:58
02:11:59
02:12:44
02:15:36
02:16:02
02:18:33
02:20:01
02:21:45
02:21:46
02:26:09
02:31:20
02:31:44
02:32:05
02:32:06
02:32:08
02:34:02
02:34:11
02:34:11
02:35:44
02:38:25
02:40:58
02:42:07
02:44:04
02:44:05
02:46:03
02:46:06
02:46:58
02:46:58
02:47:07
03:08:20

00:35:45
00:35:46
00:36:21
00:36:33
00:36:50
00:37:47
00:37:59
00:40:01
00:41:29
00:41:43
00:42:36
00:42:45
00:43:19
00:43:44
00:43:57
00:45:01
00:46:24
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:49:15
00:49:23
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:52:00
00:54:51
00:55:18
00:57:49
00:59:17
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:05:25

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:35
:11:00
11:21
111:22
:11:23
13:17
:13:26
113:27
:15:00
:17:40

01:20:13
01:21:23
01:23:19
01:23:21
01:25:19
01:25:22
01:26:14
01:26:14
01:26:23
01:47:36
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94
95
96
97

3
11
43
3

Prec 813
Pek: 864
Toul 879
Pek: 807

DNF DNF Toui 876
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Pavla Hotova
Katefina Ruzickova
Hanka Chlebnic¢kova
Tomaskova Dana
Michal Prokop

2001 Postfelmov
1979

1988

1963 OMEGA
1984

03:12:48
03:13:33
03:27:01
04:00:50

01:52:04
01:52:49
02:06:17
02:40:05
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